
All-Out Summer Breeze 5 / 10 / Half- 2016 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Corwin Meichtry        M2029          1/4    6:48       42:11
2     Jonathan Cunningham    M2029          2/4    7:27       46:16
3     Grant Lejonvarn        M5059          1/4    7:34       46:58
4     Cheryl Fenton          F4049          1/9    7:51       48:42
5     Scott Sorg             M5059          2/4    7:58       49:24
6     Daniel Jensen          M5059          3/4    7:58       49:29
7     Bruce Kelley           M5059          4/4    8:01       49:48
8     Tony Hurd              M3039          1/7    8:09       50:36
9     Dominic Savino         M2029          3/4    8:45       54:20
10    Jason Drobeck          M2029          4/4    8:50       54:51
11    Ray Miller             M4049          1/3    8:53       55:06
12    Christie Strupe        F4049          2/9    8:54       55:18
13    George Mansfield       M6069          1/3    9:00       55:53
14    Kevin Lefebvre         M6069          2/3    9:14       57:20
15    Eric Rolfsen           M3039          2/7    9:17       57:36
16    Kristina Winn          F3039         1/11    9:19       57:51
17    Jessica Doyle          F3039         2/11    9:20       57:56
18    Michael Winn           M3039          3/7    9:20       57:57
19    Melissa Budde          F4049          3/9    9:26       58:34
20    Sarah Sorg             F2029          1/8    9:31       59:07
21    Sally Gonzales         F3039         3/11    9:34       59:20
22    Valerie Russo          F4049          4/9    9:36       59:37
23    Gina McClaflin         F3039         4/11    9:45     1:00:29
24    Amanda Cushing         F3039         5/11    9:46     1:00:40
25    Will Bohn              M3039          4/7    9:53     1:01:19
26    Erin Linton            F3039         6/11    9:57     1:01:45
27    Amy Mapes              F2029          2/8    9:57     1:01:47
28    Chris Stelplugh        F5059          1/4   10:10     1:03:08
29    Wayne Cox              M6069          3/3   10:10     1:03:09
30    Paige Cook             F2029          3/8   10:11     1:03:12
31    Brendan O'Brien        M3039          5/7   10:13     1:03:25
32    Dana Sanelli           F2029          4/8   10:23     1:04:26
33    Jason Hodson           M3039          6/7   10:24     1:04:35
34    Lindsey Brau           F2029          5/8   10:40     1:06:15
35    Jacqueline Hatch-Droui F4049          5/9   10:46     1:06:49
36    Brent Wegner           M3039          7/7   10:50     1:07:15
37    Patrick Foster         M4049          2/3   10:50     1:07:16
38    Jenny Bandrowsky       F3039         7/11   10:50     1:07:17
39    Wendy Moore            F4049          6/9   11:01     1:08:24
40    Katey Krupka           F3039         8/11   11:23     1:10:41
41    Libby Booton           F2029          6/8   11:35     1:11:53
42    Patti Hazlett          F4049          7/9   11:37     1:12:09
43    Anne Hodson            F3039         9/11   11:40     1:12:29
44    Amy Stoner             F4049          8/9   11:49     1:13:21
45    Tom Poeling            M4049          3/3   11:53     1:13:44
46    Kara Swanson           F3039        10/11   12:31     1:17:43
47    Caitlin Lehmann        F2029          7/8   12:36     1:18:14
48    Cheryl Ames            F6069          1/1   13:14     1:22:10
49    Mary Lewandowski       F5059          2/4   13:52     1:26:06
50    Kelly Vangeet          F5059          3/4   13:55     1:26:25
51    Amanda Staudinger      F3039        11/11   14:16     1:28:38
52    Jamie Poeling          F4049          9/9   14:16     1:28:38
53    Lori-Anne Sorg         F5059          4/4   14:52     1:32:19
54    Katie Williams         F2029          8/8   15:18     1:35:02
0     Emily Bohn             DNF            0/0                    
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